

ORDER BELOW EXH. 20, 21 and 22 IN R.C.S. No. 94/2026

Defendants have filed Written Statement at Exh. 20, List of Documents at Exh. 21 and the defendants filed a pursis stating that they would not carry out construction at Exh. 22 via e-filing. Hence, following order.

ORDER

1. Exh. 20 written statement is read and recorded.
2. Exh. 21 LOD is seen.
3. Exh. 22 Pursis is seen.

Bhor.
Dt. 24/06/2026

(M.W. Jadhav)
I/c. Jt. C.J.J.D, Bhor.