

RCS 94 /2026

Common Order Below Exh. No.23 & 24

Affidavits are seen and filed.

Bhor
Date : 05.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune